Resultatrakning

Skaraborgs naturskyddsforening

2022-01-01--2022-12-31

Intakter
Aterbéring Riks
Gavor

Bidrag

Kostnader

Lokalhyra

Arsmote
Medlemsutskick

Porto medlemsutskick
Bankkostnader
Foreningsavgifter
Konferens och utbildning
Skaraborgs natur

Ovrig kostnad

Arets forlust

45 840
900

46 740

1200
4110
10 363
16 825
4 081
2370
6 500

2472

47 921
-1 181

46 740



